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PCCHA - Road To Reno LAE #1
4 Year Old Open Results

Horse

SADDLE RAGS
S: DUAL R SMOKIN

D: SVR SHESGOTTHATLOOK

HYTIME
S: HICKORYS HOLLY TIME
D: SNORTY LIL PEP

SHEEESH
S: HYDRIVE CAT
D: GLO N FLO

PLAYN IN THE SANN

JAZZY LIL SANNMAN
S: SANNMAN
D: JAZZS LITTLE JOY

BELIEVEN OLENASKITTY

JUMPING JACK FLASH

PATS METALLIC PROMIS

S: METALLIC CAT
D: EASY TO REYMEMBER

CATTFIGHT
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: JUSTA LIL CATFIGHT

SHORTOFCASH

REYZING THE STYLE
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: PEPTOS STYLISH FOXY

SPOOKYS ROXY REY
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SPOOKYS ROXY GIRL

HUKI LAU LOU

REYZIN A WARRIOR
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: DT METALLIC DAPHNE

SMART REYS OF LIGHT
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: LIGHT N LENA

VON VOYAGE

TOOTSIE ROLLZ
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: AUSTIN CAT

Rider

ROCK HEDLUND
WILTON, CA

STEVE SCHLESINGER
LOCKEFORD, CA

STEVE SCHLESINGER
LOCKEFORD, CA

SHAD PLATT
ORLAND, CA

TRAVIS JOHN JENSEN
LODI, CA

RANDY BROOKS
CLEMENTS, CA

DYLAN MEYER
JACKSON, CA

SHAD PLATT
ORLAND, CA

ROCK HEDLUND
WILTON, CA

STEVE SCHLESINGER
LOCKEFORD, CA

TOM LONG
GARDNERVILLE, NV

TRAVIS JOHN JENSEN
LODI, CA

DYLAN MEYER
JACKSON, CA

BRENT ERICKSON
LINCOLN, CA

RANDY BROOKS
CLEMENTS, CA

SHAD PLATT
ORLAND, CA

SANDY WYLD BONELLI
PETALUMA, CA
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Wednesday, 7/24/24
$500.00 added
Paying 6 places

Owner

ECHETA LIVESTOCK LLC
RENO, NV

CHRISTINA OSWALD
WILTON, CA

SANDRA AUSTIN
WILTON, CA

JIM WESSON
LINCOLN, CA

DEDEE LYNN MCWHORTER
FORTUNA, CA

DEE ELKINS
BEND, OR

MEYER RANCH LLC
JACKSON, CA

PETER SPADONI
WENATCHEE, WA

ECHETA LIVESTOCK LLC
RENO, NV

CHERI L BUNNEY
JAMESTOWN, CA

P & P RANCHES LLC
BAKERSFIELD, CA

JEFF BARNES
WILTON, CA

JOYCE MEYER
SUNOL, CA

JANINE SCHENGEL
MILL VALLEY, CA

H20 CATTLE CO
CLEMENTS, CA

STEVE SCHIMMEL
HILLSBORO, OR

HEART RANCH LLC
PETALUMA, CA

Score
73

725

72

715

71

70

69

69

68

68

63

60

60

60

60

60

60

Payout
$961.44

$769.15

$576.86

$384.57

$288.43

$224.33

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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4 Year Old Open Results Paying 6 places
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
12-18  HIGH STYLE REYZIN STEVE SCHLESINGER KAREN D COX 60 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH LOCKEFORD, CA BYRON, CA
D: HIGH STYLE METALLICA
19-21  MERCURY DAVID OWEN KIMBERLY THOME $0.00
RANCHO MURIETA, CA SANTA ROSA, CA
19-21  HEZA SWEET RIDE TOM LONG P & P RANCHES LLC $0.00
GARDNERVILLE, NV BAKERSFIELD, CA
19-21  WRS CLASSY CHECKS DYLAN MEYER KAREN D COX $0.00
JACKSON, CA BYRON, CA
Total Payout $3,204.78
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